Blutspenden im Landkreis Kyffhduserkreis bis zum 23.07.2025

Di
Do
Mo
Mi
Mi

24.06.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

26.06.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

30.06.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

09.07.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

23.07.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

Artern 06556
Kyffh&user Arena
Heinrich-Hoffmann-von-Fallersleben-StralRe 2

Wiehe 06571
Sportlerheim
Im Gewerbegebiet 1

An der Schmiicke 06577 - Bretleben
SV Eintracht Bretleben
Hauptstral3e 120

Bottendorf 06571
Mehrzweckhalle
Bergstr. 9d

Bad Frankenhausen 06567
Rotbart Arena
Esperstedter StralRe 23



