Blutspenden im Landkreis Kyffhäuserkreis bis zum 23.07.2025

Di	24.06.2025 15:30-19:30 Uhr	Artern 06556 Kyffhäuser Arena Heinrich-Hoffmann-von-Fallersleben-Straße 2
Do	26.06.2025 15:00-19:00 Uhr	Wiehe 06571 Sportlerheim Im Gewerbegebiet 1
Мо	30.06.2025 15:00-19:00 Uhr	An der Schmücke 06577 - Bretleben SV Eintracht Bretleben Hauptstraße 120
Mi	09.07.2025 15:00-19:00 Uhr	Bottendorf 06571 Mehrzweckhalle Bergstr. 9d
Mi	23.07.2025 15:00-19:00 Uhr	Bad Frankenhausen 06567 Rotbart Arena Esperstedter Straße 23